¥ oM & B | |K§§%|A5110—01| B | 1/9

IN— Y 1) X b

A—59

XYRFE—42 SPM—303A2

NEE
F1) HRORFHAUERTEFEFEEPLER10FZRBLIRAT, BROEE
HEMEILERGY, EESOHDBIGERY TSI LEITREBAVET,
F2) I—Ah-YEM KB BEEABR) BRRAOMETHY . EEREELD
BELHYFEINTTERENET,

{ERKE 20194 058 22H

MkXEttartvsy




[xz&S[A5110-01] B | 2/9 |

FYEFE—4S SPM—303A2 (£vrhvszin)

AN
AHO012614-1

D
3
Y

a9y Ve dcoees

@ =) D Mv




FYRE—4 SPM—303A2 (trivrzim | x&&5 [A5110-01| B | 3/9 |

22| a-—F B E - R CE: % %
1 [ 002101407 | A(> L ¥ Tk ARYE M12V 1
2 003120313 [O)>4 S—31.5 2
3 | 002101414 | Tw oy M12V 1
4 | 003110653 | RFvT1)>Y ISTW—65 1
5 | 002101447 | #5/KHh/N\— RB12 1
6 | 003160496 | ¥37kavy 174 hF5—H 1
7 | 003120631 | O1J> % S—63 2
8 | 003134055 | A (/L —)L MHSA40558 1
9 | 003134052 | # (/L —)L MHSA40528 1
10 | 002102171 | ¥4~ —X M300A2 1
11 | 003606006 | R—ILAF1)>Y 6006—2NSE 2
12 | 002100480 | R7Y> S HZ— $40 M, ON 1
13 [ 003110551 | RFvF1)>% H—55 1
14 [ 003110300 | RFvF1)>% S—30 1
15 | 002102172 | A2)LHS5— $39 LONG 1
16 AR $p35xt12 1 17 128
17 [ 002101411 | Z7AFILFX (L) M12V 1
18 | 002100482 | A2)LHS— $39 M, ON 1
19 | 003110280 | RFvFT)>Y S—28 1
20 | 002101410 | TR T M12V 1
21 | 002102173 | > IkL 73— M300A2 1
22 | 003120110 [ OY> % P—11 1
23 | 002100489 | A*ZJLHZ— ¢34 M, ON 2
24 AR $28 xt8 1 25 2448
25 | 002101409 | 774 FIL¥¥ (H) M12V 1
26 | 003110220 | RFvTY> 4 s—22 1
27 | 003016002 | R—JLRF1J> Y 6002ZZ 2
28 | 003016202 | R—JLRTJ> Y 6202Z2Z 1
29 | 002102174 | ¥—FE=#> M300A2 1
30 | 002100770 | AR—4 6N 1
31 [ 002101416 | ¥—FE=#>(H) M12V 1
32 | 002100447 | FL—k 6. M, ON, 6N 2
33 | 002100448 | EEiZtk 6. M, ON, 6N 2
34 | 002100771 | A%2JL 6N 1
35 | 002003402 | H+—K&+ 52T M300A2 1
36 | 002100451 | MIE+a A—35. 5 M, ON, 6N 3
37 | 002100452 | v+HhS5— 6N 1
38 | 002100453 | Z7A>UFvk M17 1
39 | 003016201 | R—JLRF7IJ>T 62012Z 3
40 | 002101074 | EHVFE=A> ZR 1
41 | 002001073 | FfL¥— 5x5x10 1




EYRE—4 SPM—303A2 ($vysza | x&&S [A5110-01] & | 4/9 |

22| a-—F B E - R B % %
42 | 002101406 | EAV KXY M12V 1
43 | 002003966 | Z&E/ T2 M300A2 1
44 | 002101018 | RFY> 4 024R 1
45 | 003160414 | ANANMTEEFRILE ST—8—20 1
46 | 003160248 | ARANMFTSY 1.8 1
47 | 003340600 | [$HaEE 25 6 4
48 | 003380630 | NFAIUFARILE M6 x 30 4




[xZ2&8=[A5110-01] & | 59 |

XYFE—4S SPM—303A2 (£—4#)

@I —m

I

[an)
|
~t
o
«©
o~
SN
o
)
<t




XYRE—4 SPM—303A2 (x5 | x&&5 [A5110-01] & | 6/9 |

22| a-—F B E - R CE: % %
1 [ 002102176 | 1>+ —H/3— M300A2 1
2 | 002003332 | ZE—)L M300A2 1
3 | 002003967 | N7 AYY $4.6x10 1
4 | 002003917 | #HF4R N202A 1
5 | 003490401 | tA{tEES (4Vth) 4 1
6 | 003410406 | +FF X/l M4 x6 iR 1
7 003626003 [ R—)LRFI)>% 6003LLH 1
8 | 002102547 | 7<XFaT7# 100V N1MT 1
9 002102386 | /\vZ)LTL—k NIMT 1
10 [ 002004276 | RAIAERILE MEX85 =ffiR K54 2
11 | 002102398 | REEIHF 1.25-5 1
12 [ 002102381 | 74— JLK#H 100V N1MT 1
13 | 002102396 | 7=RXFTrAYFa—T NIMT 3
14 | 002102397 | J—K# N1MT 1
15 | 002102228 | & T v vy— FIMT 1
16 [ 003616200 | R—ILARTF1>Y 6200—2NKE 1
17 | 002003918 | Hakken—JL 47 x50 1
18 | 003330600 | FEES (i) 6 4
19 | 003340600 | (£t ES® 25 6 4
20 | 003380645 | RAIAFHRILE M6 x 45 4
21 | 002003919 | Line—JL 17 x36 1
22 | 002102538 | E—R/\D U4 SPN1MT 1
23 | 002102230 | h—R>T5L FIMT 148
24 | 002102231 | RILZ FvvT FIMT 2




[A5110—01] & | 7/9 |

[x&&5

FXVYREE—SF SPM—303A2 RAvFhysRE)

AH022704-0




FYRE—4 SPM—303A2 (2svFhvsztm) | x&&5 [A5110-01| B | 8/9 |

22| a-—F B E - R CE: % %
1 | 002004270 | SPM—303A2 Z& {1844k 1
2 | 003160421 | +FWHFRayE LA 4% 20 4
3 | 003161215 | +=F/N1R/hal M3 x6 2
4 | 002003915 | RAvFHRyIX N202A 1
5 | 002003916 | a—K%1)vTF N202A 1
6 | 003160431 | [FEEH/A— NRA—C1 1
7 | 003150163 | 4—FvrTOTHH 22AMA—B 1
8 | 003150348 | #T7fimF LFO—61T—250A 2
9 | 003150150 [ J—K#E O3. 5 6cm £ 1
10 | 003150059 | E#&FimF NC—5.5 2
11 | 002003268 | 3—K7—< N160A 1
12 | 003150801 | 3—FK 3% 2.5 450mm 1
13 | 003150042 | ¥+~ O2. OFA 3
14 | 003150084 | E&iHF R2—4 3
15 | 003150026 | [F7kF5%5 3P—15A 1
16 | 003410408 | +FF N/l M4 x8 #Hif 1
17 | 003150331 | E&#HF N1. 25—M4 K 1
18 [ 003150344 | [E5&IHF N2—M4 & 1
19 | 003490401 | EE{TEES (4VEE) 4 1




XYEE—4 SPM—303A2 (gsfES) | x&&S [As110-01[ B [ 9/9 |

© ® ®

AH020104-0
B a—F Bah B LEE: &%
003160583 | FORX/\F 36mm N 2
003160104 | FzybL2F 17 X2Tmm 1

WIN]| =

002003659 | EFXI—F# F181A2E 1 ¥G-79




